Current Registered Vehicles

County Name
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bradford
Bradford

Update Frequency: Monthly
Data Refreshed: 6/5/2022

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups

Heavy Trucks

Page 1 of 20

Number of Records
174,568
19,096
7,284
981

91
9,552
29,063
2,734
12,930
18,295
4,137
718
189

7

1,946
6,032
863
4,742
135,818
22,110
7,677
403

68
14,978
30,971
3,648
13,273
17,881
4,288



County Name

Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun

Vehicle Type

Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
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Number of Records

887
117

10
1,874
6,952
710
4,901
476,981
49,112
27,196
1,222
222
32,888
64,914
8,649
24,678
1,584,010
109,651
41,748
5,505
565
43,390
74,996
5,033
20,041
8,342
1,966
341

70

11
1,510
4,036
271



County Name
Calhoun
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier

Vehicle Type

Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools
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Number of Records
2,163
156,980
17,595
9,526
343

37
20,531
28,207
3,224
16,166
121,093
17,587
8,887
446

43
16,564
35,669
4,567
21,290
156,739
21,554
7,955
381

36
11,449
26,806
4,289
12,583
332,876
31,316
11,078
1,226
102



County Name
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Duval
Duval

Vehicle Type

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
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Number of Records
22,625
34,858

2,999
11,324
47,206

9,445

2,375

253
36

4,061
14,241

1,626
13,044
20,456

4,920

919
156
30
1,985
8,410
769

6,396
10,438

2,825

597

67

6

2,120
4,834
530
4,103
687,060
75,539



County Name
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Vehicle Type

Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
25,749
2,472
256
27,067
80,232
7,700
23,518
222,128
31,388
8,832
1,144
102
15,938
35,676
4,356
11,464
98,799
9,437
7,593
230
28
6,259
11,975
1,531
4,319
8,134
1,679
366

44
2,165
3,308
287
1,283



County Name

Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel
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Number of Records
33,742
6,037
1,038
217
24
2,431
8,701
552
6,920
12,054
3,169
651

50
7
1,725
7,018
602
5,222
6,099
1,769
390

32

1,333
3,096
530
2,185
11,601
2,587
467

83

11
2,528



County Name
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
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Number of Records
4,537
510
1,829
8,723
1,941
380

70

6

819
2,617
322
3,176
15,717
4,277
413
73

81
1,303
7,131
609
3,808
27,354
6,775
917
210
17
1,935
8,904
734
6,878
143,173
17,250
8,303



County Name
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
305

57
10,738
28,194
3,694
18,949
72,086
11,311
3,458
332

42
8,134
20,113
2,206
17,604
998,395
110,578
30,429
3,413
572
41,085
120,140
11,765
49,645
12,895
3,041
510
157

15
1,861
4,277
478
3,497



County Name

Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel
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Number of Records
129,977
14,246
6,040
339

48
9,577
20,376
2,036
8,933
32,166
6,638
1,084
262

29
3,856
10,779
1,004
7,698
10,665
2,505
399

71
3

1,251
4,350
348
2,490
4,540
1,454
141

41

722



County Name
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Levy
Levy
Levy

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
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Number of Records
3,070
198
1,527
285,447
35,691
14,965
916
214
21,430
55,236
7,704
35,387
591,993
65,691
24,694
2,235
159
47,294
72,000
7,649
42,739
192,112
26,361
5,090
1,171
458
11,802
35,697
2,552
13,224
31,267
7,538
1,822



County Name
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
186

12
4,420
13,679
1,626
11,683
4,649
1,435
144

45

12

979
2,278
169
1,520
12,643
2,807
485
109

5
1,055
4,336
438
4,733
305,970
31,359
11,476
787

96
19,306
36,902
4,907
32,137



County Name
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel
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Number of Records

280,432
38,822
15,323

928

99
18,278
62,935
7,437
40,116

135,369

16,125
5,899

320

92

13,768
20,814
2,032
7,823
1,805,379

151,707

57,093

7,466
874
59,989
135,664
6,029
13,248
68,139
11,327
9,084
280

91
25,475



County Name

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa

Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee

Orange
Orange

Orange

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
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Number of Records

19,788
1,896
6,164

75,472

12,161
4,086

350
35
6,293

16,321
2,470

11,136

165,178

24,179

8,827
735
46

15,527

27,069
4,075
8,075

23,813
6,523
1,361

143
7
3,712

10,436
1,156
6,560

1,158,066

87,072

29,214



County Name
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 14 of 20

Number of Records

5,880
265
29,553
90,464
6,272
21,672
289,301
23,261
10,446
850

54
9,204
26,577
3,184
13,347
1,085,008
89,474
32,136
2,980
265
38,521
80,448
6,491
19,073
406,699
41,617
19,333
1,138
102
22,677
56,590
12,201
46,837



County Name
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 15 of 20

Number of Records
708,894
60,440
31,110
2,508
324
48,493
71,400
8,627
51,619
503,479
64,372
19,174
1,873
150
28,609
112,451
10,226
79,233
49,676
9,304
3,079
217

60
7,056
16,382
1,775
15,355
140,931
23,529
7,618
444

44
15,543



County Name Vehicle Type Number of Records

Santa Rosa Vehicle Trailer 32,586
Santa Rosa Travel Trailer 4,292
Santa Rosa Mobile Home 10,400
Sarasota Autos & Pickups 364,045
Sarasota Heavy Trucks 32,107
Sarasota Motorcycle 15,905
Sarasota Bus 835
Sarasota Tools 133
Sarasota Vessel 22,875
Sarasota Vehicle Trailer 41,886
Sarasota Travel Trailer 4,888
Sarasota Mobile Home 29,065
Seminole Autos & Pickups 340,199
Seminole Heavy Trucks 32,896
Seminole Motorcycle 12,322
Seminole Bus 945
Seminole Tools 91
Seminole Vessel 15,272
Seminole Vehicle Trailer 35,651
Seminole Travel Trailer 3,288
Seminole Mobile Home 6,462
St Johns Autos & Pickups 221,262
St Johns Heavy Trucks 23,674
St Johns Motorcycle 9,609
St Johns Bus 688
St Johns Tools 71
St Johns Vessel 14,241
St Johns Vehicle Trailer 27,413
St Johns Travel Trailer 3,828
St Johns Mobile Home 12,258
St Lucie Autos & Pickups 253,874
St Lucie Heavy Trucks 25,974
St Lucie Motorcycle 11,226
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County Name
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 17 of 20

Number of Records
906

74
12,979
32,019
3,478
13,774
98,214
9,896
4,140
220

19
4,235
14,590
3,148
9,650
29,836
7,247
1,411
251

19
3,050
12,207
1,305
14,025
13,634
3,596
558
115

7
3,052
6,218
653
5,253



County Name
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 18 of 20

Number of Records
7,675
1,906

312

56

7

780
3,840
285
2,436
425,929
48,637
36,876
992
164
28,663
70,137
8,077
34,672
23,781
4,997
1,270
125

9
4,777
9,462
999
4,902
67,845
11,542
2,910
302

12
6,934



County Name
Walton
Walton
Walton
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Vessel

Vehicle Trailer

Page 19 of 20

Number of Records
14,561
1,571
6,940
17,157
4,017
819
104

6
2,560
6,771
619
4,301
8,707
235
405
1108
900
479
8,098
456,554
40,692
9,129
853

85
32,310
34,391
9,844
78,959
2,360
202

14

243
11,737



‘ County Name Vehicle Type Number of Records
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode Travel Trailer 26

Z-Non-Fl Zipcode Mobile Home 138
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